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Government Schemes 2021-22

SC students

Name of the Schemes Number of the students benefited by
government scheme and amount
Number of students Amount
(BCK-6.1) Post Matric (Rupees)
Scholarship for SC 12 53,160/-

students (Government of
India)
Principal

Gowt. Science College, Vankal
Ta. Mangrol, Dist. Surat.



(BCk-6.1) Post Matric Scholarship for SC students (Government of India

1

Scheme)

Applications Received for Year 2021-22 From Students Via Colleges on Digital Gujarat Portal

2 Ministry of Social Justice & Empowerment, New Delhi File No.: 14011/04/2019/SCD-V (Part-1) Dated: 30/03/2021

Bill No: 21223001097

IR

IO

No.SCW/DD/21-22/21223001097

-: Treasury Bil

| Order:-

OFFICE OF THE
Dy. Director, Scheduled Castes

Welfare, Su

rat

Date: 03/02/2022

As per current / Existing government resolutions as read (2) and according to received online application/s from Students Via
principal/s read (1) with this roll out Post Metric Scholarship assistance has been sanctioned for Students of recognized
schools/Colleges. As per Guideline of this scheme the beneficiaries Specified in the annexure shall receive the mentioned
40% amount shown in the respective column of the annexure directly in their bank account through Electronic fund transfer

mode from Treasury

SrNo [No. of No. of Total Education Fees (  |Maintenance |Total 40% of 60% of
School/ Students [Tuition Fees + Misc. Fee |Allowance/ Sanctioned Total Total
Colleges/ + Exam Fee+Admission [Instrumental [Amount(Rs) [Sanctioned |Sanctione
Institute Fee )+ Disability Assitance Amount d Amount

Allowance + Book Amount/ Food (Rs) (Rs)
Allowance (Rs) Bill Amount/
ITI Stipend
(Rs)
1 2 3 4 5 6(4 +5) 7 8
1 87 443 7203027.00 1585000.00 8788027.00| 3515211.00| 5272816.0
0

(Total Sanctioned Amount In Word Rs: Eighty seven Lakh Eighty eight Thousand Twentyseven)
(40% of Total Sanctioned Amount In Word Rs: Thirty five Lakh Fifteen Thousand Two Hundred Eleven)

The Expenditure of this bill will be incurred under the following budget head in the current year 2022-2023

Demand No 95

Major Head 2225 Welfare of SC, ST, and OBC
Sub Major Head 01 Welfare of Scheduled Castes
Minor Head 277 Education

Sub Head 05

(SCW-5) Government of India Post Matric Scholarship (100%)

Detail Head 00 Scheduled Caste Welfare
Budget Type State
Payment Mode Bank Based

Copy Forward to:
1. District Treasury Officer, Surat
2. Office File.

Dy. Director, Scheduled Castes

Welfare,
Surat

Surat

Cardex No: 139
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46

MAHAVIR SWAMI
COLLEGE OF
POLYTECHNIC -
955

200.00

17500.00

17700.00

7080.00

10620.00

47

Government
Science College,
Vankal, Mangrol,
Surat

12

52600.00

36000.00

88600.00

35440.00

53160.00

48

Government B.
Ed. College,
Kachhal

700.00

6500.00

7200.00

2880.00

4320.00

49

S. P. B. English
Medium College of
Commerce

21100.00

27000.00

48100.00

19240.00

28860.00

50

Smt. Z. S. Patel
College of
Management

19600.00

3000.00

22600.00

9040.00

13560.00

51

Evening
Commerce
College

10870.00

3000.00

13870.00

5548.00

8322.00

52

M. L. Parmar
Charitable Trust
BCA College

23580.00

3000.00

26580.00

10632.00

15948.00

53

Prof. V. B. Shah
Institute of
Management, R.
V. Patel College of
Commerce
(English Medium),
V. L. Shah College
of Commerce,
(Gujarati Medium),
R. K. Shah
Womens Arts
College

11

205100.00

33000.00

238100.00

95240.00

142860.00

54

Shri J S Bhakta
and ShriK M
Bhakta Arts and
Shri A N Shah
Science and Shri
N F Shah
Commerce
College

46

308600.00

141500.00

450100.00

180040.00

270060.00

55

Smt. Tanuben and
Dr. Manubhai
Trivedi College of
Information
Science

23600.00

3000.00

26600.00

10640.00

15960.00

56

MAHAVIR SWAMI
COLLEGE OF
ENGINEERING
AND
TECHNOLOGY
(111)

164000.00

21000.00

185000.00

74000.00

111000.0C

57

Vidyabharati Trust
College of BCA

94800.00

12000.00

106800.00

42720.00

64080.00

58

Vidyabharti Trust
College of BBA

43200.00

6000.00

49200.00

19680.00

29520.00
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18|Shrimali MAHAVIR  |85xxxxxx |20136406|FINO0001 |FINO 2500.00 1000.00 1500.00
8|Kavitaben SWAMI 0527 929 001 PAYMENTS
Hirabhai COLLEGE BANK LTD
OF
POLYTECH
NIC - 955
18|DAKSHABE |MAHAVIR |77xxxxxx [01391005|IPOS0000 {India Post 2600.00 1040.00 1560.00
9IN SWAMI 0411 6037 001 Payments
DAHYABHAI [COLLEGE Bank
SOLANKI OF
POLYTECH
NIC - 955
19|RAMILABEN |[MAHAVIR  |30xxxxxx [01391005|IPOS0000 |India Post 2500.00 1000.00 1500.00
0|MANGABHA |SWAMI 7400 6180 001 Payments
| SOLANKI [COLLEGE Bank
OF
POLYTECH
NIC - 955
19|PARMAR MAHAVIR  [59xxxxxx 20136406 |FINO0001 [FINO 2500.00 1000.00 1500.00
1|SAGARBHAI|SWAMI 8336 827 001 PAYMENTS
KHUSHALB [COLLEGE BANK LTD
HAI OF
POLYTECH
NIC - 955
19|MAHESHKU |[MAHAVIR  |38xxxxxx [01531006 [IPOS0000 |India Post 2600.00 1040.00 1560.00
2|MAR SWAMI 7142 2233 001 Payments
BHAGVANB [COLLEGE Bank
HAI OF
PURABIYA |POLYTECH
NIC - 955
19|Shitalben MAHAVIR  [59xxxxxx [20136407 |FINO0001 |FINO 2500.00 1000.00 1500.00
3|Babubhai SWAMI 1640 171 001 PAYMENTS
Parmar COLLEGE BANK LTD
OF
POLYTECH
NIC - 955
19| Vraj MAHAVIR  [42xxxxxx |39742733|SBIN0005 |STATE 2500.00 1000.00 1500.00
4|Mukeshbhai |SWAMI 6327 071 098 BANK OF
Parmar COLLEGE INDIA
OF
POLYTECH
NIC - 955
19|ROHANKUM |Government |62xxxxxx |36820910(SBIN0O00O |STATE 14700.00 5880.00 8820.00
5|AR Science 1777 759 530 BANK OF
BALWANTB |College, INDIA
HAI Vankal,
KOSADIYA |Mangrol,
Surat
19|PRASHANT [Government |83xxxxxx |71990100(BARBODB [BANK OF 14700.00 5880.00 8820.00
6|KUMAR Science 6861 008901 [TAGU BARODA
GIRISHBHALI |College,
PARMAR Vankal,
Mangrol,
Surat
19|priyanshikum|Government |85xxxxxx |00072110|SDCB0000|The Surat 4600.00 1840.00 2760.00
7\ari atulbhai  |Science 4027 3010477 |007 District Co-
fanasiya College, operative
Vankal, Bank Ltd.
Mangrol,
Surat
19|KRISHNABE [Government [62xxxxxx [{02870100{BARBOMO |BANK OF 4800.00 1920.00 2880.00
8(N Science 3587 016650 |SALI BARODA
GOVINDBH |College,
Al SOLANKI |Vankal,
Mangrol,
Surat
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19|KINJALKUM |Government |39xxxxxx [34610100|BARBOHA |BANK OF 9600.00 3840.00 5760.00
9|ARI Science 2651 004591 [NSOT BARODA
NAVINBHAI |College,
PARMAR Vankal,
Mangrol,
Surat
20|SELIN Government |84xxxxxx [03090110|UCBA0000|{UCO BANK 4700.00 1880.00 2820.00
O[DILIPBHAI |Science 2180 069219 |309
VAGHELA |College,
Vankal,
Mangrol,
Surat
20|ANKITABEN |Government |24xxxxxx (38122269 |SBIN0017 [STATE 4600.00 1840.00 2760.00
1|RAJENDRA |Science 1087 906 314 BANK OF
BHAI College, INDIA
SOLANKI Vankal,
Mangrol,
Surat
20| VIRAJUKUMA |Government [61xxxxxx |02870100 [BARBOMO [BANK OF 5800.00 2320.00 3480.00
2|1R Science 5630 014307 |[SALI BARODA
HARESHBH |College,
Al Vankal,
CHAUHAN |Mangrol,
Surat
20(VISHAKHAB |Government |79xxxxxx [17900100|BARBOAR |BANK OF 4700.00 1880.00 2820.00
3|EN Science 6988 015532 |ETHX BARODA
PRADIPBHA |College,
| SOLANKI [Vankal,
Mangrol,
Surat
20{TANVIBEN |Government |29xxxxxx [71990100|BARBODB |BANK OF 9600.00 3840.00 5760.00
4|CHANDUBH |Science 5532 025134 |TAGU BARODA
Al PARMAR |College,
Vankal,
Mangrol,
Surat
20|SANJAY Government [20xxxxxx |33151713|SBIN0O010 |STATE 6000.00 2400.00 3600.00
5|RAMESHBH |Science 7956 334 186 BANK OF
Al GOHEL |College, INDIA
Vankal,
Mangrol,
Surat
20(DISHABEN |Government |21xxxxxx 02850100 BARBOVA |[BANK OF 4800.00 1920.00 2880.00
6|PRAMODBH |Science 2319 025264 |NKAL BARODA
Al College,
MAKWANA |Vankal,
Mangrol,
Surat
20|ANUJABEN |Government |86xxxxxx |93260100(BARBODB |[BANK OF 7200.00 2880.00 4320.00
7|RAJENDRA |B. Ed. 3280 008567 |[BARD BARODA
BHAI College,
PARMAR Kachhal
20|GOPAL S. P.B. 22xxxxxx (27061011 BKID0002 |BANK OF 5700.00 2280.00 3420.00
8|DEEPAKBH |[English 7524 0014056 |706 INDIA
Al RATHOD [Medium
College of
Commerce
20|Hirak S. P.B. B60xxxxxx [06370100|BARBOSA |BANK OF 5700.00 2280.00 3420.00
9[Dharmeshbh [English 1042 041028 |YEDP BARODA
ai Parmar Medium
College of
Commerce
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